DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING

LIST OF STREET SEGMENTS THAT WILL HAVE REDUCED SPEED LIMITS

NN =

LOCATION

Alejo Rd
Alejo Rd
Alejo Rd
Amado Rd
Amado Rd
Baristo Rd
Baristo Rd
Belardo Rd
Belardo Rd

Bogert Trail
Calle Encilia
Calle Encilia
Camino Real
Camino Real
Civic Dr

El Cielo Rd

El Cielo Rd

El Cielo Rd
Escoba Dr
Farrell Dr

Farrell Dr

Farrell Dr
Murray Canyon Dr
Murray Canyon Dr
Paseo Dorotea
Ramon Rd
Ramon Rd

San Luis Rey Dr
San Rafael Dr
San Rafael Dr
Sunny Dunes Rd
Sunny Dunes Rd
Sunny Dunes Rd
Tachevah Dr
Tachevah Dr
Toledo Avenue

FROM

West End
Sunrise Way
Farrell Dr
Indian Canyon
Sunrise Way
Sunrise Way
Farrell Dr
Ramon Rd
Sunny Dunes

Palm Canyon Wash
Tahquitz Canyon
Arenas Rd

La Verne Way
Avenida Granada
Tahquitz Canyon Way
North End

Tahquitz Canyon Way
Ramon Rd

El Cielo Rd

Alejo Rd

Tahquitz Canyon Way
Mesquite Avenue

S Palm Canyon Dr
Camino Real

Ramon Rd

West End

Gene Autry Trail
Ramon Rd

N. Palm Canyon Dr
Virginia Rd

S. Palm Canyon Dr
Compadre Way
Belardo Rd

Avenida Caballeros
Sunrise Way

La Verne Way

TO

Miraleste

Farrell Dr

East End

Avenida Caballeros
Farrell Dr

Farrell Dr

El Cielo Rd

Sunny Dunes Rd

S Belardo Rd/
Palm Canyon Dr
South End

Arenas Rd

Ramon Rd
Avenida Granada
Murray Canyon Way
Baristo Rd
Tahquitz Canyon Way
Ramon Rd
Mesquite Ave

E Palm Canyon Dr
Tahquitz Canyon Way
Ramon Rd

E Palm Canyon Dr
Camino Real
Toledo Ave
Mesquite Ave

S. Palm Canyon Dr
San Luis Rey Dr
Dinah Shore Dr
Virginia Rd

Indian Canyon Dr
Calle Palo Fierro

El Cielo Rd

S. Palm Canyon Dr
Sunrise Way
Farrell Dr

Murray Canyon Dr

POSTED

35
45
35
40
40
40
40
40

40
35
35
35
35
35
30
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
30
30
45
50
50
50
35
35
35
40
45
45

NEW

30
40
30
35
35
35
35
35

35
30
30
30
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
25
25
40
35
40
40
30
30
30
35
40
40



